Docket	No.	RD-27688	

FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92 102300	ILS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
11.77.03	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Hamid Reza Sarshar	Name: General Electric Company
Norman Arnold Turnquist Osman Saim Dinc	Internal Address:
Osman Sam Dine	memaryadoss.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One Research Circle
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City Niekowana State NV 7ID: 1000
Other Line coop Liles coop	City: Niskayuna State: NY ZIP: 12309
Jul 22, 2002 Jul 22, 2002 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Jul 30, 2002	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appl Jul 22, 2002 Jul 22, 2002 Jul 30, 2002	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/227,643	
Additional numbers attach	ed? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	I
concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company	[1]
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00
Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59	☐ Enclosed
Bldg. K-1 -Ross	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
P.O. Box 8	
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
City: Niskayuna State: NY ZIP: 12309	SE 27
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	d
is a true copy of the original document.	ionnation is the and correct and any attached copy.
Patrick K. Patnode	1/20/02
Name of Person Signing	Signature
Total number of	of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	
Do Not det Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	ach this portion
	atents and Trademarks
Box Assignments 002 TNAZ1 00000083 070868 10227643 Washington, D.C. 2	20231
021 40.00 CH	
101 VV 101	
9/93	

	ASSIGNMEN	1		RD-27688
In consideration of One D	ollar and Other good and	l valuable consi	deration, of which I	acknowledge receipt, I (we)
Hamid Rez ø Sa	rshar	of	Clifton Park, Ne	ew York
Norman Arnold	Turnquist	of	Sloansville, Nev	w York
Osman Saim Di	nc	of	Troy, New York	•
		of		
		of		
,		of		
		of		
	4	of		
		of		
		of		
		of of		
		of		
sell and assign to General	Flectric Company, a Nev	w York Corporat	ion, its successors	and assigns the entire right, title and
interest in and to the impro			,	and designe and entire right, the and
In Situ Load Sharing Br	ush Seals			
invented by me (us), as des	scribed in the application	for United States	patent	
	urrently herewith, or			
U.S. Serial No.	:, filed	<u> </u>		
continuations and extensic authorize and request any therefrom to said General consideration, but at the ex- facts known to me respect continuing and reissue app	ons thereof, and all rights official whose duty it is to Electric Company, or its expense of said Company, ing said improvements an olications, make all rightful	of priority result issue patents, successors or as I will communiond testify in any Il oaths and gen	ing from the filing o to issue any patents ssigns and agree th ate to said Compar legal proceeding, si erally do everything	cluding all divisions, reissues, if said United States application, and is on said improvements or resulting it on request and without further iny or its representatives or nominees any ign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, ig possible to aid said Company, its said improvements in all countries.
7-22-	07		1 Des	. (
Date		Z	Tay Let	4 201
Date		П	amid Rezo Sarsha	ar
State of New York) SS:		Reza HR	
County of Schenectad	<u>/</u>)			
This	day of	uly (18)	, 20_ <i>02</i> , be	efore me personally came the
above-named	Hamid Reze Sa	rshar	to me pers	sonally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing		nowledged to r		ecuted the same of his/her own
free will for the purpos			\circ	
	JEAN G. MYERG William of the office of the o	ra Yosk	(len.	le mis
Seal	Qualified in lichenootady (No. 01MYS000000	\mathbf{x}	(Not	ary Public)
	The Grander will be price from 1		\	PATENT
RECORDED:	11/27/2002	Page 1 of 2	· RE	EL: 013533 FRAME: 0983

ASSIGNMENT

Docket Number

REEL: 013533 FRAME: 0983